OFFICE: Member Senate of Virginia - 008

Locality / Precinct / Candidate

VIRGINIA BEACH # AB - Central
CITY Absentee Precinct

## Provisional

001 - NORTH
BEACH

002 - SOUTH
BEACH

003 - OCEAN
LAKES

004 - LINKHORN

005 - SEATACK

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
Official Results

2015 June Republican Primary

Bill R. DeSteph,
Jr.

(R)
67
62.62 %

0
0.00 %

100
68.97 %

34
80.95 %

24
80.00 %

107
87.70 %

17
62.96 %

Craig M. Hudgins
(R)

40
37.38 %

1
100.00 %

45
31.03 %

8
19.05 %

6
20.00 %

15
12.30 %

10
37.04 %

Votes Cast

107
100.00 %

1
100.00 %

145
100.00 %

42
100.00 %

30
100.00 %

122
100.00 %

27
100.00 %
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COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
Official Results
2015 June Republican Primary

Locality / Precinct / Candidate Bill R. DeSteph, Craig M. Hudgins Votes Cast
Jr. (R)
(R)
VIRGINIA BEACH 006 - ALANTON Vote Totals 122 46 168
CITY Percentage 72.62 % 27.38 % 100.00 %
008 - LONDON Vote Totals 46 10 56
BRIDGE Percentage 82.14 % 17.86 % 100.00 %
009 - TRANTWOOD Vote Totals 136 42 178
Percentage 76.40 % 23.60 % 100.00 %
010 - GREAT NECK Vote Totals 265 24 289
Percentage 91.70 % 8.30 % 100.00 %
011 - CAPE HENRY Vote Totals 112 37 149
Percentage 75.17 % 24.83 % 100.00 %
012 - PLAZA Vote Totals 32 14 46
Percentage 69.57 % 30.43 % 100.00 %
029 - HOLLAND Vote Totals 16 7 23
Percentage 69.57 % 30.43 % 100.00 %
030 - RED WING Vote Totals 74 22 96
Percentage 77.08 % 2292 % 100.00 %
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COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
Official Results
2015 June Republican Primary

Locality / Precinct / Candidate Bill R. DeSteph, Craig M. Hudgins Votes Cast
Jr. (R)
(R)
VIRGINIA BEACH 031 - SIGMA Vote Totals 72 82 154
CITY Percentage 46.75 % 53.25 % 100.00 %
033 - CAPPS SHOP Vote Totals 47 10 57
Percentage 82.46 % 17.54 % 100.00 %
035 - Vote Totals 73 95 168
COURTHOUSE Percentage 43.45 % 56.55 % 100.00 %
045 - TIMBERLAKE Vote Totals 13 5 18
Percentage 72.22 % 27.78 % 100.00 %
046 - GREEN RUN Vote Totals 13 7 20
Percentage 65.00 % 35.00 % 100.00 %
048 - WOLFSNARE Vote Totals 81 44 125
Percentage 64.80 % 35.20 % 100.00 %
049 - LYNNHAVEN Vote Totals 126 40 166
Percentage 75.90 % 24.10 % 100.00 %
050 - OCEANA Vote Totals 8 3 11
Percentage 72.73 % 27.27 % 100.00 %
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COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

Official Results
2015 June Republican Primary

Locality / Precinct / Candidate Bill R. DeSteph, Craig M. Hudgins Votes Cast
Jr. (R)
(R)
VIRGINIA BEACH 055 - MAGIC Vote Totals 19 7 26
CITY HOLLOW Percentage 73.08 % 26.92 % 100.00 %
060 - FOXFIRE Vote Totals 55 22 77
Percentage 7143 % 28.57 % 100.00 %
062 - LANDSTOWN Vote Totals 28 35 63
Percentage 44.44 % 55.56 % 100.00 %
063 - CULVER Vote Totals 32 23 55
Percentage 58.18 % 41.82 % 100.00 %
066 - HUNT Vote Totals 44 13 57
Percentage 77.19 % 22.81 % 100.00 %
067 - EASTERN Vote Totals 7 7 14
SHORE Percentage 50.00 % 50.00 % 100.00 %
070 - CORPORATE Vote Totals 16 12 28
LANDING Percentage 57.14 % 42.86 % 100.00 %
072 - RUDEE Vote Totals 54 34 88
Percentage 61.36 % 38.64 % 100.00 %
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COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
Official Results
2015 June Republican Primary

Locality / Precinct / Candidate Bill R. DeSteph, Craig M. Hudgins Votes Cast
Jr. (R)
(R)
VIRGINIA BEACH 073 - DAHLIA Vote Totals 10 6 16
CITY Percentage 62.50 % 37.50 % 100.00 %
074 - BUCKNER Vote Totals 17 3 20
Percentage 85.00 % 15.00 % 100.00 %
075 - COLONY Vote Totals 132 40 172
Percentage 76.74 % 23.26 % 100.00 %
077 - Vote Totals 27 11 38
BROOKWOOD Percentage 71.05 % 28.95 % 100.00 %
080 - CHIMNEY Vote Totals 21 7 28
HILL Percentage 75.00 % 25.00 % 100.00 %
081 - ROCK LAKE Vote Totals 24 1 25
Percentage 96.00 % 4.00 % 100.00 %
082 - SHELBURNE Vote Totals 19 15 34
Percentage 55.88 % 44.12 % 100.00 %
083 - Vote Totals 46 31 77

STRAWBRIDGE  percentage 59.74 % 40.26 % 100.00 %
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Locality / Precinct / Candidate

VIRGINIA BEACH
CITY

085 - UPTON

094 - PINEWOOD

095 - DAM NECK

096 - HILLTOP

098 -
INDEPENDENCE

Votes Cast in
VIRGINIA BEACH
CITY

Total Votes Cast

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals

Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
Official Results

2015 June Republican Primary

Bill R. DeSteph,
Jr.

(R)
38
60.32 %

36
87.80 %

16
76.19 %

33
82.50 %

21

77.78 %

2,280
71.07 %

2,280
71.07 %

Craig M. Hudgins
(R)

25
39.68 %

5
12.20 %

5
23.81 %

7
17.50 %

22.22 %

928
28.93 %

928
28.93 %

Votes Cast

63
100.00 %

41
100.00 %

21
100.00 %

40
100.00 %

27

100.00 %

3,208
100.00 %

3,208
100.00 %
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OFFICE: Member Senate of Virginia - 014

Locality / Precinct / Candidate

VIRGINIA BEACH # AB - Central

CITY Absentee Precinct

## Provisional

032 - CREEDS

034 -

BLACKWATER

043 - BELLAMY

054 - CROMWELL

058 - GLENWOOD

064 - ROSEMONT
FOREST

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
Official Results

2015 June Republican Primary

John A.
Cosgrove, Jr.

(R)
11
57.89 %

0.00 %

29
90.63 %

17
70.83 %

7
35.00 %

22
73.33 %

24
57.14 %

30
44.12 %

William "Bill"
Haley

(R)

8

4211 %

0.00 %

9.38 %

7
29.17 %

13
65.00 %

8
26.67 %

18
42.86 %

38
55.88 %

Votes Cast

19
100.00 %

0.00 %

32
100.00 %

24
100.00 %

20
100.00 %

30
100.00 %

42
100.00 %

68
100.00 %
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Locality / Precinct / Candidate

VIRGINIA BEACH 071 - ROUND HILL
CITY

078 - INDIAN
LAKES

087 - HILLCREST

088 - NORTH
LANDING

097 - INDIAN RIVER

Votes Cast in
VIRGINIA BEACH
CITY

Total Votes Cast

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

Vote Totals
Percentage

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
Official Results

2015 June Republican Primary

John A.
Cosgrove, Jr.

(R)
12
54.55 %

30
68.18 %

42
59.15 %

17
44.74 %

17
4722 %

258
57.85 %

258
57.85 %

William "Bill"
Haley

(R)

10

45.45 %

14
31.82 %

29
40.85 %

21
55.26 %

19
52.78 %

188
42.15%

188
42.15 %

Votes Cast

22
100.00 %

44
100.00 %

71
100.00 %

38
100.00 %

36
100.00 %

446
100.00 %

446
100.00 %
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COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
Official Results
2015 June Republican Primary
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